Name: 550W Gold Silent PSU 12cm
Manufacturer: Colors-it
Code: PSU550COLGOLDSILENT
Details: Features
•  Comes with 20 - 24 pin ATX power, 1x SATA,
    6x 5.25”, 2x 3.5” and P4 connectors
•  New Intel version 1.3/Ver.2.03
•  Silent and better ventilation
•  ATX 12V compliant for all kinds of CPU and mainboard
•  Full loading efficiency 80%
   Working temperature. –5 to +65 °C
•  MTBF 50,000 Hours @ 25 degrees
 Specifications
AC INPUT: 230VAC 10A 50-60Hz                            Model 550U
+3.3V +5V +12V -5V -12V +5VSB
28A 35A 30A 0.5A 0.8A 2.5A
DC
Output
Max 550W
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for colors-it manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
Colors-IT